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Electric Tilt in Space

Mobile Shower
Commode

Features

KAT1506 KAT15065

- IPX6 Linak powered electric actuator tilt mechanism

- Control of tilting action is performed by attendant operated control unit

- Extra-long handset cable allows the carer to perform tilting action
whilst engaging with the user

- Tilt from O to 25 degrees from vertical

+ Curved padded backrest

+ Removable arms with padded arm rests

- Adjustable height swing-away foot rests with padded calf rests
- Adjustable padded head rest

- Integrated push handle

+ 3% 125 mm twin locking castors with 1x 125mm directional locking castor
make the unit easy to manoeuvre and secure when transferring

+ Optional open or closed front seat in standard or pressure
relieving densities

+ Maximum user weight of 300kg

Please contact customerservice@kcare.com.au or call 1300 783 783
to find out more information on specific models in each range.

836a Fifteenth Street Mildura VIC 3500

Specifications

KA11506

Seat width

Seat depth

Floor to top of seat frame

Backrest height
Tilt angle
Overall width
Overall depth
Overall height
Max user weight

KA115065
Seat width

Seat depth

Floor to top of seat frame
Backrest height

Tilt angle

Overall width

Overall depth

Overall height

Max user weight

600mm
470mm
550mm
630mm
0-25°
710mm
T40mm
1250mm
300kg

650mm
480mm
550mm
630mm
0-25°
760mm
T40mm
1250mm
300kg
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