



Electric Tilt in Space

Mobile Shower Commode

COMFORT SUPPORT AND SAFETY





Electric Tilt in Space Mobile Shower Commode



Features

- IPX6 Linak powered electric actuator tilt mechanism
- · Control of tilting action is performed by attendant operated control unit
- Extra-long handset cable allows the carer to perform tilting action whilst engaging with the user
- Tilt from 0 to 25 degrees from vertical
- Curved padded backrest
- Removable arms with padded arm rests
- · Adjustable height swing-away foot rests with padded calf rests
- Adjustable padded head rest
- · Integrated push handle
- 3x 125 mm twin locking castors with 1x 125mm directional locking castor make the unit easy to manoeuvre and secure when transferring
- Optional open or closed front seat in standard or pressure relieving densities
- Maximum user weight of 300kg

Specifications

KA11506

Seat width	600mm
Seat depth	470mm
Floor to top of seat frame	550mm
Backrest height	630mm
Tilt angle	0-25°
Overall width	710mm
Overall depth	1140mm
Overall height	1250mm
Max user weight	300kg

KA115065

Seat width	650mm
Seat depth	480mm
Floor to top of seat frame	550mm
Backrest height	630mm
Tilt angle	0-25°
Overall width	760mm
Overall depth	1140mm
Overall height	1250mm
Max user weight	300kg



Please contact **customerservice@kcare.com.au** or call **1300 783 783** to find out more information on specific models in each range.

836a Fifteenth Street Mildura VIC 3500